

## 2024-2025

Dues reminder for the period April 1, 2024 through March 31, 2025. Help us to celebrate our Bicenquinquagenary (250<sup>th</sup>) Year!

The Barre Historical Society welcomes new members and the renewal of existing memberships at this time. Your participation and financial support helps us to plan our projects and programming, as well as preserve and maintain a strong interest in Barre and its history. *If you are a life member, please consider making an annual donation.* 

Kindly take a moment to complete and return this form and your payment to the address listed below. And please accept our heartfelt thanks for your generous and continuing support.

Name		Please Check One:	
Address		Individual (\$20 per year)	[]
City	State Zip	Family (\$30 per year)	[]
Phone		Corporate (\$100 per year)	[]
Email		Life (\$200 per individual)	[]
	ANNUAL D	ONATION: \$	[]

Donations and member dues help defray the costs of utilities, maintenance, bulletins, postage, research and curatorial supplies, among other things. Your contributions are greatly appreciated and are tax-deductible. The Barre Historical Society Inc. is a tax-exempt organization under Section 501(c)(3) of the United States Internal Revenue Code.

Please Venmo directly to: @barreMAhistoricalsociety

Or make checks payable, and return along with this form to:
The Barre Historical Society, Inc.
Post Office Box 755
Barre, Massachusetts 01005-0755



Barre Historical Society

@BarreMAHistorical Society



Revised March 2024

www.barremahistoricalsociety.org

Telephone: 978-355-4978 barrehistory@gmail.com